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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado CPLC SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

jocelyn beard ADES Tribal Relations Manager jbeard@azdes.gov

Scott Carey Horrocks Senior Telecom Manager scott.carey@horrocks.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless Managing Partner rory@triadwireless.net 6024260542 602-725-0542

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center 
Business Community Lisison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org

Jerry Crow Retired IT Security Consultant jerry.crow@computer.org

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
Presidet markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Jon Haass Center for the Future Director jon@centerfuture.org

Cindy Hogan

State Broadband Office - 

Arizona Commerce 

Authority

 Arizona Digital Equity 

Program Manager 
cindyh@azcommerce.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Allison Katarski Compudopt COO allison@compudopt.org 404-285-6837

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852
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Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Andrea Merrihew
Coconino County Health 

and Human Services

Division Manager- 

Community Action
amerrihew@coconino.az.gov 631-922-1028

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
mala@azlibrary.gov 6025402592 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development 
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

Craig Settles CJ Speaks President craig@cjspeaks.com 510-387-4176

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County Public Library Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov

Andy Sinclair
Arizona Department of 

Economic Security

CAPS Capacity Development 

Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 

TEALS Program
Program Specialist dan@tealsk12.org

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov

Lupe Valenzuela CPLC
Strategy and Technology 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org


